SENDEF
iPSU Series
Constant Voltage Programmable DC Power Supplies
Software Controlled
IP connectivity with SCPI support
Touch Screen TFT LCD for monitoring and manual operation
Long term data acquisition
Current limiting function with cutoff / warn&continue options

iPSU-M60-48-4C Datasheet v2.3 11
™  SENDEF iPSU Series DC Power Supply Units
iPSU Series Part Number Guide
iPSU
-
L
M
H
x
-
x V
- x C - CD
SENDEF™ is a Trade Mark of Sendef Savunma Inc.
L/M/H : Low/Medium/High power series
 L :Total Output Current≤30A
 M: 30A < Total Output Current< 100A
 H:Total Output Current≥ 100A
x :Total Output Current
x  :Output Voltage/s
V: Variable voltage
-xC
x  :Total # of output
channels
Custom Design
iPSU-M60-48-4C Datasheet v2.3 12
™  SENDEF iPSU Series DC Power Supply Units
Contact
Sendef  Savunma Inc.
Macun Mahallesi 177. Cad. No:28/67 Yenimahalle 06105 Ankara Türkiye
0312 544 0220